Fax-on-Demand
(800) 726-7099, Press 2 / (408) 263-2278
Document #1011
1555 McCandless Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035, USA
Toll Free:  (800) 726-7099
Phone:  (408) 263-5333

• Low Battery Indication Auto Power Off
(5 min.) to preserve battery life
• Choice of 2 sizes of removable stainless
steel pans
• Re-Zero (tare) Function
• Resolution up to 3,000 divisions
• HL-3000 WPN & HL-3000LWPN
(NTEP Approved)
• Temperature Compensated
• Full Scale Pushbutton Tare/Zero
• AC Adapter (option)
• 2 Year Warranty
Models with 5” Square Weigh Pans
gram Mode lb Mode lb / oz Mode oz Mode HL-WP Series
Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution
HL-300WP 300 g 0.1 g - - - - 10.58 oz 0.01 oz
HL-1000WP 1000 g 0.5 g 2.2 lb 0.001 lb 2 lb, 3.3
oz
0.1 oz 35.28 oz 0.02 oz
HL-3000WP 3000 g 1 g 6.6 lb 0.002 lb 6 lb, 9.8
oz
0.1 oz 105.8 oz 0.1 oz
HL-3000WPN 3000 g 1 g 6.6 lb 0.002 lb - - 105.8 oz 0.1 oz
Models with Larger 5-3/8” Deep x 6-3/4” Wide Weigh Pans
HL-WP Series gram Mode lb Mode lb / oz Mode oz Mode
 Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution Capacity Resolution
HL-3000LWP 3000 g 1 g 6.6 lb 0.002 lb 6 lb, 9.8
oz
0.1 oz 105.8 oz 0.1 oz
HL-3000LWPN 3000 g 1 g 6.6 lb 0.002 lb - - 105.8 oz 0.1 oz
NTEP Approved
(some models)
g / lb / lb-oz
Mode Selection